
 

Annex C 

Illustrative Repayment Schedule under Equated Periodic Instalment for the 
hypothetical loan illustrated in Annex B 

Instalment 
No. 

Outstanding 
Principal (in 

Rupees) 

Principal (in 
Rupees) 

Interest (in 
Rupees) 

Instalment (in 
Rupees) 

1 20,000 720 250 970 

2 19,280 729 241 970 

3 18,552 738 232 970 

4 17,814 747 223 970 

5 17,067 756 213 970 

6 16,310 766 204 970 

7 15,544 775 194 970 

8 14,769 785 185 970 

9 13,984 795 175 970 

10 13,189 805 165 970 

11 12,384 815 155 970 

12 11,569 825 145 970 

13 10,744 835 134 970 

14 9,909 846 124 970 

15 9,063 856 113 970 

16 8,206 867 103 970 

17 7,339 878 92 970 

18 6,461 889 81 970 

19 5,572 900 70 970 

20 4,672 911 58 970 

21 3,761 923 47 970 

22 2,838 934 35 970 

23 1,904 946 24 970 

24 958 958 12 970 

 

 


